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COMPANY	
  /	
  ORGANIZATION CONTACT	
  NAME E-­‐MAIL	
  ADDRESS WEBSITE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP	
  CODE PHONE FAX

Advanced	
  Disposal	
  Services Deborah	
  Bruner deborah.bruner@advanceddisposal.comhttp://www.advanceddisposal.com 10690	
  W.	
  Six	
  Mile	
  Rd. Northville MI 48168 (248)	
  412-­‐0685
Advanced	
  Resource	
  Recovery Heidi	
  Strabel hstrabel@advanceteamusa.com 27140	
  Princeton	
  Ave. Inkster MI 48141 (248)	
  433-­‐6730
Advanced	
  Underground	
  Inspection Jeana	
  Garcia-­‐Moir jeana_aui@yahoo.com http://www.auinspection.com 38657	
  Webb	
  Dr. Westland MI 48185
Anderson,	
  Ekstein,	
  &	
  Westrick,	
  Inc. Kyle	
  Seidel aewinc@aewinc.com http://www.aewinc.com 51301	
  Schoenherr	
  Rd. Shelby	
  TownshipMI 48315-­‐2733 (586)	
  726-­‐8780 (586)	
  726-­‐8780
Bio-­‐Chem	
  Laboratories,	
  Inc. Rob	
  Stevens rstevens@bio-chem.com http://www.bio-chem.com 1049	
  28th	
  St.	
  SE Grand	
  RapidsMI 49508 (616)	
  248-­‐4900 (616)	
  248-­‐4904
Brown	
  &	
  Brown	
  of	
  Detroit Matt	
  Dinverno mdinverno@bbdetroit.com http://www.bbdetroit.com 35735	
  Mound	
  Rd. Sterling	
  HeightsMI 48310 (586)	
  446-­‐3636
Civil	
  &	
  Environmental	
  Consultants,	
  Inc.Ryan	
  Dunning rdunning@cecinc.com http://www.cecinc.com 44725	
  Grand	
  River	
  Ave.	
  Suite	
  104Novi MI 48375 (866)	
  380-­‐2324 (248)	
  374-­‐8599
DTE	
  Energy John	
  Leonard john.leonard@dteenergy.com 1	
  Energy	
  Plaza Detroit MI 48226
Environmental	
  Recycling	
  Group info@ergenvironmental.com http://www.ergenvironmental.com 13040	
  Merriman,	
  Suite	
  200 Livonia MI 48150 (734)	
  437-­‐9650	
  
Envirosolids,	
  LLC Dave	
  Griffin dgriffin@envirosolids.com http://www.envirosolids.com 6011	
  Wyoming	
  Ave. Dearborn MI 48126 (313)	
  582-­‐8032 (313)	
  582-­‐1422
Fairway	
  Environmental Larry	
  Russette ljrussette@outlook.com 8084	
  Cortland	
  Ave. Allen	
  Park MI 48101
Goodwill	
  Greenworks http://www.goodwillsgreenworks.org
H.M.	
  Environmental	
  Services,	
  Inc. smatthes@hmenv.com http://www.hmenvironmental.com 42826	
  N.	
  Walnut	
  St. Mt.	
  Clemens MI 48043 (586)	
  469-­‐0041 (586)	
  469-­‐1014
Hydrochem Darryl	
  Pelchat darryl.pelchat@hydrochem.comhttp://www.hydrochem.com 900	
  Georgia	
  Ave. Deer	
  Park TX 77536
ITC	
  Holdings	
  Corp Mike	
  McNulty mmcnulty@itctransco.com http://www.itc-holdings.com 27175	
  Energy	
  Way Novi MI 48220 (248)	
  946-­‐3392
K2	
  -­‐	
  KM	
  Plant	
  Services Justin	
  Cagle justincagle@k2industrial.com http://www.k2industrial.com/index 1616	
  E.	
  Virginia	
  Drive Midland MI 48640 (989)	
  839-­‐7586 (989)	
  839-­‐5997
M.L.	
  Chartier,	
  Inc. Jamie	
  Doetsch jdoestch@michartier.com http://www.michartier.com 9195	
  Marine	
  City	
  Hwy. Fair	
  Haven MI 48023 (586)	
  725-­‐8373 (586)	
  725-­‐1450
Marine	
  Pollution	
  Control	
  Corp. Shannon	
  Geiger sgeiger@marinepollutioncontrol.comhttp://www.marinepollutioncontrol.com 8631	
  W.	
  Jefferson	
  Ave. Detroit MI 48209 (313)	
  849-­‐2333
Midwest	
  Analytical	
  Services Kevin	
  O'Mara kevin@e4mas.com http://www.midwestanalytical.com 2905	
  Hilton	
  Rd. Ferndale MI 48220 (248)	
  591-­‐6660 (248)	
  591-­‐6668
MLA	
  Consultants,	
  LLC 41645	
  Chattman	
  St. Novi MI 48375 (734)	
  788-­‐4264 (877)	
  375-­‐1763
MPS	
  Group,	
  Inc. Bryon	
  Lawrence blawrence@mpsgrp.com http://www.mpsgrp.com 2920	
  Scotten	
  St. Detroit MI 48210
National	
  industrial	
  Maintenance Greg	
  Tackett gtackett@nimmi.com http://www.caryloncorp.com 4400	
  Stecker	
  St. Dearborn MI 48126 (313)	
  945-­‐6464 (313)	
  945-­‐9170
PPG	
  Industries,	
  Inc. Deanne	
  Jensen dmjensen@ppg.com http://corporate.ppg.com/our-company.aspx 5875	
  New	
  King	
  Court Troy MI 48098 (586)	
  201-­‐6653 (248)	
  641-­‐2133
PROS	
  Services,	
  Inc. Bill	
  Doestch bill@prosenvironmental.com http://www.prosenvironmental.com PO	
  Box	
  610548 Port	
  Huron MI 48061-­‐0548 (810)	
  982-­‐9135
Schultz,	
  Inc. Sal	
  Wilson salw@schultz-inc.com http://www.schults-inc.com PO	
  Box	
  27607 Lansing MI 48909
Somnio	
  Global,	
  LLC Mike	
  Albu malbu@somnioglobal.com http://www.somnioglobal.com 45145	
  W.	
  12	
  Mile	
  Rd. Novi MI 48377 (248)	
  574-­‐5528
Synergy	
  Environmental	
  Waste	
  ServicesMike	
  Logan mikelogan@synergy-env.com http://www.synergy-env.com 132	
  E.	
  Grand	
  River	
  Ave. Brighton MI 48116 (866)	
  550-­‐7262
Usher	
  Oil	
  Company Debra	
  Humphries debra.humphries@usheroil.comhttp://usheroil.com/contact-us/ 9000	
  Roselawn	
  Ave. Detroit MI 48204 (313)	
  834-­‐7055 (313)	
  834-­‐3349
VMX	
  International,	
  LLC Vickie	
  Lewis vlewis@vmxi.com http://www.vmxi.com 3011	
  W.	
  Grand	
  Blvd.	
  Suite	
  2401Detroit MI 48202
Zervos	
  Insurance	
  Group Steve	
  Zervos steve@zervosgroup.com http://zervosgroup.com 24724	
  Farmbrook Southfield MI 48034-­‐1299 (248)	
  355-­‐4411 (248)	
  355-­‐2175


